      2840 N. Hollywood Way
      Burbank, CA  U.S.A.  91505-1023
      Tel:   +1 (818) 767-6528
      Fax : +1 (818) 767-7517
Spare Parts
TEG-455-120U
Tegra 455 DMX, Univ 120U
 1060029 1170005  1230032  1270305  1270325
 Resvar 50k 0.1W Lnr
Panel Knurl
 Filter EMI 4A
120/250VAC w/ Wires
 Power Cord-Inline Switch
16ft, 120vac
 CT-Xlr-Panel-Male-5-Pin  CT-Xlr-Panel-Female-5-
Pin
 1290013  1290023  1290062  1300020  1320015
 SW-Toggle-Miniature-
SPDT-5A
 SW-Wheel-3-Section-
w/Lens
 Sw Rocker Mini SPST 1A
12VDC
 FU-5X20-CER-Sloblow-
4A/250V for 1320015
 Fuseholder Screw Mount
5X20-0.187 Slot
 2010020  2240013 2240029  2240023  2240024
 Bolt Hex-Head Steel 1/4-
20 X 2.75" BZ
 Knob T 3/8-16 X 1-1/4"
ST ZI "Kino"
Knob T 1/4-20 #10
Kino Mount (Wing)
 Knob Rnd Collet 6mm X
14.5mm Blk
 Knob Nut Cover 14.5mm
Blk
 2240025 5260063  6260017  6650041  6800204
Knob Cap 14.5mm Yel
w/Wht Line
 No longer available
Kino Mount #10
Loose Jaw
 Tegra 4Bank
Locking Harness
Tegra 455 DMX Fixture
Only
Tegra 455 DMX Control
Board
           6800218  6800500  LVR-K490-P MTP-LBC PRT-HLC
Tegra 455 DMX
Jacks Board
TG1 Tegra
Ballast Board
 Tegra 455
Louver/HP, 90°
 Kino 41 Lollipop w/ Baby
Reciever (16mm)
 Kino Locking
Lamp Connector, 600V
 PRT-M10Y  PRT-M11SY  PRT-SC300
 Kino #10 Mount Kit-
Yellow
Kino #10 Mount Spacer
w/ Spring Assembly
 Screws for Ballast Lid
(100PK)
 Lamps:
 488-K32-S  488-K55-S
4ft Kino KF32  4ft Kino KF55
         Rev 2022-01-20